

Mumbai Data Center (MUM-1)

One of India's busiest and most successful data centers, MUM-1 is in Navi Mumbai, where international submarine cables connect with the Indian subcontinent. The 50,000 ft2, 2.3 MW carrier-neutral data center operates to the highest standards, with extensive security and certification. It houses 700 customers, with rich network, cloud and service provider ecosystems including multiple on-site carriers, all major clouds, over 200+ ISPs and three major Internet Exchanges.

With Iron Mountain, we have a highly available, redundant computing environment for the cloud ... that helps us meet customer demand today and allows us to expand quickly to support business growth tomorrow.

Why choose MUM-1?

- Ecosystems
 Rich cloud and service provider ecosystems
- Connectivity
 200+ ISPs and DE-CIX, Extreme IX and
 NIXI exchanges
- > Scalability

Extensive campus with room and power to grow

Logicalis

Mumbai Data Center (MUM-1)

Our Mumbai campus is suitable for hyperscale, network, content and enterprise customers, with a comprehensive range of secure space options, sector-specific standards, and power configurations.









Services

- > Smart Hands
- > Migratior
- > Cross Connects
- > IP Transit
- > Metro Wave
- > Peering
- > Cloud On-Ramp

Interconnection

- > Carrier and cloud-neutral for a thriving ecosystem
- All major cloud providers, SDNs, CDNs, IXs and global tier 1 networks
- Huge range of global and regional networks
- > Hundreds of ISPs and MSPs

Quick Reference Guide for MUM-1		
Campus	Data Center	Interconnection
IMDC Web Werks facility	Uptime Tier III	9 leading carriers
2.2 hectare/5.5 acre site	50,000 sqft/4,645 m2/2.3 MW	Access to all major clouds
Excellent transport links	6 physical security layers	200+ ISPs
Diverse power supplies	Redundant MMRs	DE-CIX, AMS-IX, Extreme IX & NIXI

833.IRM.COLO | ironmountain.com/data-centers

About Iron Mountain Data Centers

Iron Mountain Data Centers operates a global colocation platform that enables customers to build tailored, sustainable, carrier and cloud-neutral data solutions. As a proud part of Iron Mountain Inc., a world leader in the secure management of data and assets trusted by 95% of the Fortune 1000, we are uniquely positioned to protect, connect and activate high-value customer data. We lead the data center industry in highly regulated compliance, environmental sustainability, physical security and business continuity. We collaborate with our 1,300+ customers in order to build and support their long-term digital transformations within our 4M+ SF global footprint spanning 3 continents. For more information, visit www.ironmountain.com/data-centers.

© 2023 Iron Mountain Incorporated. All rights reserved. Iron Mountain and the design of the mountain are registered trademarks of Iron Mountain Incorporated in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

